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size

resolution

number of pixels

active area (mm?)

pixel pitch (mm)
number of colors
contrast ratio (typ.)
brightness (cdm?)
responsetime (ms at 25°C)
viewing angle (WD/L/R)
interface

outline dimension (mm)
weight (g)

production

ste map contact us

57.0

WUXGA

1,920 x 1,080

1,251.4 x 703.9

0.651

16.7M

2,000:1

600

8(DCC2)

89/89/89/89

LVDS(2ch)

1,328.0 x 764.0 x 63.5

30,000
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